
Girls Division 2
Team Scores

1.  Otsego                 Team Points -87-
2 1313 2 Emma HOFFMAN 9 18:27.83 5:56
7 1310 6 Logan BRAZEE 11 18:42.95 6:01
8 1312 7 Megan GERMAIN 11 18:47.56 6:02

14 1315 12 Taylor MITCHELL 10 18:57.08 6:05
86 1316 60 Rebekah STACHURA 9 20:12.64 6:30
144 1314 (94) Taylor KLIMP 10 21:02.87 6:46
176 1311 (119) Maeline DEHANNE 12 21:35.14 6:56

2.  East Grand Rapids                 Team Points -98-
1 1251 1 Drew MULLER 11 18:18.47 5:53
9 1247 8 Camryn BODINE 12 18:53.80 6:04

15 1253 13 Sadey SEYFERTH 10 19:02.02 6:07
39 1248 32 Sophia LADO 11 19:35.82 6:18
55 1252 44 Abigail PETR 12 19:51.85 6:23
83 1249 (59) Gracie LYNN 9 20:10.11 6:29
204 1250 (143) Reese LYNN 9 21:59.59 7:04

3.  Grand Rapids Christian                 Team Points -153-
4 1281 4 Natalie VANOTTEREN 11 18:37.98 5:59

25 1277 21 Lilah POEL 9 19:11.52 6:10
27 1275 23 Payton HOLTZ 11 19:12.10 6:10
65 1279 48 Sarah TIMMER 12 20:00.45 6:26
80 1280 57 Adia SIKKEMA 11 20:08.73 6:29
113 1278 (76) Naomi NELSON 11 20:39.10 6:38
143 1276 (93) Katelyn LARUE 12 21:01.32 6:45

4.  St. Joseph                 Team Points -196-
12 1357 10 Gail VAIKUTIS 11 18:56.33 6:05
16 1352 14 Elena FIGUEROA 10 19:05.35 6:08
29 1354 24 Olivia IPPEL 12 19:13.32 6:11
76 1356 56 Cecilia RUCHTI 11 20:07.39 6:28
142 1355 92 Jade MURDOCH 11 20:59.82 6:45
174 1358 (117) Hannah WIER 9 21:30.27 6:55
193 1353 (134) Kaitlyn HARRIS 10 21:49.23 7:01

5.  Ada Forest Hills Eastern                 Team Points -207-
17 1204 15 Addison WASHLER 11 19:08.59 6:09
21 1200 18 Sarah DIXON 12 19:10.44 6:10
33 1203 28 Ashlyn SMITH 11 19:20.28 6:13
62 1198 46 Ellory CLASON 12 19:59.45 6:26
152 1201 100 Kate LAIDLAW 12 21:07.23 6:47
165 1199 (109) Jillian CLASON 9 21:21.38 6:52
227 1202 (165) Lily ROOSSIEN 10 22:58.91 7:23
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6.  Spring Lake                 Team Points -223-
19 1333 17 Lily PARKER 12 19:10.06 6:10
35 1332 29 Alexis KOTKOWICZ 9 19:28.51 6:16
51 1336 42 Lexie RUFFING 10 19:45.36 6:21
87 1334 61 Bea REESER 11 20:13.67 6:30
109 1331 74 Meghan GUCZWA 9 20:36.48 6:37
124 1335 (82) Katie RIEMERSMA 11 20:46.81 6:41
187 1337 (128) Bethany ZIMMERMAN 10 21:43.37 6:59

7.  Goodrich                 Team Points -248-
30 1272 25 Kamryn LAUINGER 10 19:14.16 6:11
53 1271 43 Layla JORDAN 10 19:47.92 6:22
73 1268 53 Avery BYRNE 10 20:05.80 6:28
74 1274 54 Alexis WARING 11 20:06.88 6:28
108 1273 73 Natalie STEWARD 10 20:36.34 6:37
129 1269 (85) Isabella DUNN 9 20:50.71 6:42
166 1270 (110) Madeline DUNN 9 21:21.43 6:52

8.  Zeeland East                 Team Points -249-
6 1386 5 Allison KUZMA 11 18:41.59 6:01

67 1380 49 Meredith COOK 9 20:01.74 6:26
75 1382 55 Emma DRNEK 10 20:07.07 6:28
91 1385 63 Cc KURAS 9 20:20.40 6:32
114 1383 77 Addie GRILL 11 20:40.32 6:39
148 1384 (97) Hayley HEINRICH 12 21:04.09 6:46
169 1381 (112) Megan KUZMA 9 21:24.95 6:53

9.  St. Johns                 Team Points -280-
13 1346 11 Clara FLETCHER 11 18:56.75 6:05
24 1351 20 Abby YOUNG 11 19:11.40 6:10
119 1347 79 Miriam KLOHA 9 20:41.66 6:39
123 1350 81 Sylvia THOMAS 11 20:45.99 6:41
136 1345 89 Erica FELDPAUSCH 12 20:53.96 6:43
221 1349 (160) Lily SACKRIDER 11 22:40.61 7:17

10.  Adrian                 Team Points -294-
36 1206 30 Anastee DAVIS 11 19:29.98 6:16
37 1207 31 Yoselin FERMIN-CAMPOS 11 19:29.99 6:16
41 1211 34 Sophy SKEELS 10 19:38.61 6:19
132 1205 88 Mavee CLARK 9 20:52.44 6:43
168 1208 111 Katie FISCHER 12 21:24.35 6:53
220 1210 (159) Isabella MORRIS 10 22:37.93 7:17
238 1209 (174) Rylee LAHRING 9 23:45.11 7:38
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11.  Williamston                 Team Points -313-
31 1374 26 Jaiden GRIFFITH 10 19:17.47 6:12
32 1376 27 Nicole SCHAFER 10 19:19.16 6:13
104 1378 69 Reese SUPIANOSKI 9 20:32.89 6:36
116 1373 78 Elleah BERGER 12 20:41.16 6:39
170 1379 113 Samantha SWEENEY 12 21:25.53 6:53
173 1375 (116) Marie SCHAFER 12 21:30.27 6:55
190 1377 (131) Tamara STONER-SLEIGHT 10 21:46.75 7:00

12.  Frankenmuth                 Team Points -329-
3 1260 3 Mary RICHMOND 11 18:32.14 5:57

40 1258 33 Natalie FOLTZ 9 19:36.31 6:18
98 1254 65 Elise BARDEN 9 20:28.37 6:35
126 1255 84 Gabby CLEVELAND 9 20:47.03 6:41
205 1256 144 Clare CONZELMANN 10 21:59.75 7:04
209 1257 (148) Evie CULVER 10 22:11.10 7:08
232 1259 (170) Kaitlyn MILLER 11 23:32.80 7:34

13.  Monroe Jefferson                 Team Points -363-
11 1308 9 Jenna PILACHOWSKI 11 18:54.80 6:05
103 1304 68 Veronica FITZGERALD 12 20:32.80 6:36
110 1307 75 Riley PEER 11 20:37.72 6:38
157 1303 104 Madison DUVALL 12 21:13.72 6:49
161 1306 107 Kim MILLER 10 21:19.60 6:51
217 1309 (156) Mia SCHROEDER 10 22:28.09 7:13
225 1305 (163) Alyssa MASSERANT 11 22:51.76 7:21

14.  Owosso                 Team Points -367-
44 1321 37 Libby SUMMERLAND 11 19:40.06 6:19
59 1319 45 Josie JENKINSON 10 19:55.65 6:24
81 1318 58 Emma CRANDELL 9 20:08.82 6:29
145 1317 95 Claire AGNEW 12 21:03.69 6:46
191 1323 132 Julionna WEST 10 21:47.03 7:00
216 1322 (155) Natalie SUMMERLAND 10 22:27.48 7:13
244 1320 (180) Emma JOHNSON 12 24:07.30 7:45

15.  Alma                 Team Points -398-
49 1214 40 Joy EVANS 10 19:44.68 6:21
70 1217 51 Hannah RAGLIN 11 20:04.56 6:27
107 1216 72 Jenna OVERLA 10 20:35.94 6:37
171 1215 114 Ezgi KURT 10 21:25.84 6:53
178 1218 121 Vivian WICKES 10 21:37.74 6:57
181 1213 (123) Jordan CLEVELAND 12 21:39.50 6:58
182 1212 (124) Mckenzie BETTS 12 21:40.06 6:58
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16.  Petoskey                 Team Points -398-
22 1325 19 Cambrie COREY 11 19:10.46 6:10
50 1328 41 Nora O'LEARY 11 19:44.75 6:21
63 1327 47 Madeline LOE 10 19:59.80 6:26
192 1330 133 Fiona SCOTT 10 21:48.57 7:01
219 1324 158 Lauren COLE 11 22:36.22 7:16
226 1329 (164) Madeline PACOLA 9 22:57.20 7:23
240 1326 (176) Sydney HOFFMAN 11 23:47.68 7:39

17.  Grand Rapids South Christian                 Team Points -415-
69 1287 50 Chloe RINZEMA 9 20:02.73 6:27
89 1282 62 Ellia AGAR 11 20:14.73 6:30
125 1288 83 Brooklyn SPRINGVLOED 11 20:46.95 6:41
154 1286 102 Halle OVERMIRE 12 21:07.79 6:48
175 1283 118 Rachel BERKENPAS 10 21:32.07 6:55
185 1284 (127) Evie DEBLAAY 12 21:42.08 6:59
218 1285 (157) Lilly DOOD 11 22:30.76 7:14

18.  Chelsea                 Team Points -422-
48 1228 39 Natalia DEMEA 10 19:43.46 6:20
130 1231 86 Brooke MATUSIK 12 20:51.53 6:42
138 1232 90 Lauren THOMPSON 10 20:56.10 6:44
151 1226 99 Seren ANGUS 11 21:07.18 6:47
164 1227 108 Sam BIEBER 9 21:21.24 6:52
177 1230 (120) Trilian KRUG 11 21:37.42 6:57
203 1229 (142) Julia KAUSE 12 21:58.98 7:04

19.  Ludington                 Team Points -442-
18 1298 16 Summer BROWER 10 19:09.48 6:09
121 1297 80 Autumn BROWER 10 20:44.75 6:40
140 1299 91 Nadia GRIERSON 10 20:57.03 6:44
183 1301 125 Annie KLINE 12 21:40.93 6:58
189 1296 130 Olivia ANDERSEN 11 21:45.62 7:00
212 1300 (151) Mackenzie KEILLOR 11 22:25.67 7:13
224 1302 (162) Christina THEIS 9 22:44.94 7:19

20.  Croswell-Lexington                 Team Points -469-
42 1239 35 Eva THOMPSON 10 19:39.27 6:19
94 1237 64 Morgan NEWTON 11 20:24.90 6:34
147 1233 96 Abagayle BARKLEY 11 21:04.04 6:46
194 1235 135 Brynn HURLEY 10 21:49.81 7:01
199 1234 139 Aubrey CONNELLY 12 21:54.69 7:03
235 1236 (172) Eliza NELSON 11 23:37.84 7:36
241 1238 (177) Paris PARRAGHI 12 24:00.08 7:43
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21.  Cadillac                 Team Points -484-
43 1219 36 Brooklynn BROWN 9 19:39.36 6:19
106 1221 71 Eleanor COOL 12 20:35.19 6:37
150 1222 98 Regan HILL 12 21:06.76 6:47
188 1224 129 Marisa MAZZA 11 21:44.43 6:59
211 1225 150 Avery MICKELSON 11 22:23.76 7:12
234 1220 (171) Cate (catherine) BROWN 9 23:36.93 7:36
245 1223 (181) Hanah JOHNSON 11 24:31.00 7:53

22.  Freeland                 Team Points -517-
100 1266 66 Jada PRESCOTT 9 20:31.46 6:36
101 1262 67 Karie KEEFER 10 20:31.63 6:36
131 1263 87 Paige KLOHA 11 20:51.64 6:42
206 1261 145 Cessaly FICHTNER 9 22:01.61 7:05
213 1267 152 Haven VASOLD 12 22:25.70 7:13
231 1264 (169) Jenna KOWALSKI 10 23:18.15 7:30
239 1265 (175) Ainsley MILLER 12 23:46.72 7:39

23.  Vicksburg                 Team Points -584-
46 1362 38 Emma STEELE 11 19:43.02 6:20
153 1360 101 Amanda LAUGHERY 12 21:07.77 6:48
198 1364 138 Molly YOUNG 12 21:52.12 7:02
214 1359 153 Maya GROSSMAN 9 22:26.00 7:13
215 1363 154 Addison WURFEL 10 22:26.03 7:13
222 1361 (161) Zane SANDELIN 11 22:41.07 7:18
228 1365 (166) Emily ZEMITANS 10 23:07.02 7:26

24.  Detroit Country Day                 Team Points -588-
26 1240 22 Sophie ENDRUD 12 19:12.07 6:10
159 1245 105 Nell STOVER 10 21:14.11 6:50
207 1242 146 Addison HARTLEY 10 22:04.86 7:06
208 1243 147 Claire HELLER 10 22:05.71 7:06
230 1244 168 Ella SCHUELLER 10 23:10.84 7:27
246 1246 (182) Han ZHANG 12 24:46.14 7:58
250 1241 (186) Evangeline GREENWALD 10 25:12.53 8:06

25.  St. Clair                 Team Points -610-
105 1343 70 Ava PERGITONE 12 20:33.38 6:36
172 1339 115 Lilyana BRATT 11 21:29.12 6:54
195 1341 136 Allie KOMAROWSKI 10 21:50.22 7:01
201 1344 140 Aubrey SARGENT 9 21:58.00 7:04
210 1340 149 Katelynn JALOSKY 12 22:11.45 7:08
229 1342 (167) Molly MCNABB 9 23:08.50 7:26
243 1338 (179) Clair BACON 10 24:06.90 7:45

MHSAA LP Cross Country Finals 2022
11/05/2022

Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Printed at 11/05/2022 15:29 5



26.  Warren Regina                 Team Points -651-
72 1367 52 Elizabeth AMBROGGIO 10 20:05.71 6:28
179 1368 122 Gabby FERNANDEZ 11 21:38.24 6:57
184 1369 126 Natalie LENTINE 10 21:41.49 6:58
236 1370 173 Maria NARDUZZI 9 23:39.72 7:36
242 1366 178 Ruth ADEWUSI 12 24:05.92 7:45
249 1372 (185) Sofia SWITALSKI 10 24:57.11 8:01

27.  Linden                 Team Points -670-
156 1292 103 Ava FAHRENKOPF 11 21:09.95 6:48
160 1291 106 Reagan BROOKS 11 21:17.75 6:51
196 1295 137 Stellah STRAUSS 11 21:51.06 7:01
202 1294 141 Madelyn STRAUSS 11 21:58.56 7:04
247 1289 183 Maizy AESCHLIMAN 11 24:47.57 7:58
248 1293 (184) Jorie MAYES 10 24:52.82 8:00
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Girls Division 2
1 1 1251 Drew MULLER 11 East Grand Rapids 5:55.2 11:50.6 17:38.1 18:18.47 5:53

2 2 1313 Emma HOFFMAN 9 Otsego 5:58.4 11:52.6 17:51.0 18:27.83 5:56

3 3 1260 Mary RICHMOND 11 Frankenmuth 5:55.2 11:50.4 17:51.7 18:32.14 5:57

4 4 1281 Natalie VANOTTEREN 11 Grand Rapids Christian 5:55.4 11:52.0 17:55.3 18:37.98 5:59

5 (<5) 726 Emily TOMES 11 Grand Rapids Catholic Central 5:57.4 12:05.1 18:08.4 18:39.76 6:00

6 5 1386 Allison KUZMA 11 Zeeland East 5:55.2 11:52.1 17:58.8 18:41.59 6:01

7 6 1310 Logan BRAZEE 11 Otsego 5:57.5 11:55.4 18:04.1 18:42.95 6:01

8 7 1312 Megan GERMAIN 11 Otsego 5:55.8 11:53.6 18:06.7 18:47.56 6:02

9 8 1247 Camryn BODINE 12 East Grand Rapids 6:08.3 12:15.9 18:23.5 18:53.80 6:04

10 (<5) 733 Alisa MASON 12 Holland 6:04.9 12:11.5 18:15.4 18:54.06 6:05

11 9 1308 Jenna PILACHOWSKI 11 Monroe Jefferson 6:05.8 12:12.0 18:17.7 18:54.80 6:05

12 10 1357 Gail VAIKUTIS 11 St. Joseph 6:01.9 12:13.2 18:24.2 18:56.33 6:05

13 11 1346 Clara FLETCHER 11 St. Johns 6:04.4 12:09.2 18:17.6 18:56.75 6:05

14 12 1315 Taylor MITCHELL 10 Otsego 6:03.9 12:13.0 18:23.9 18:57.08 6:05

15 13 1253 Sadey SEYFERTH 10 East Grand Rapids 6:08.4 12:10.3 18:21.7 19:02.02 6:07

16 14 1352 Elena FIGUEROA 10 St. Joseph 6:04.8 12:13.3 18:26.6 19:05.35 6:08

17 15 1204 Addison WASHLER 11 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 6:03.6 12:16.4 18:32.1 19:08.59 6:09

18 16 1298 Summer BROWER 10 Ludington 6:14.0 12:28.2 18:32.5 19:09.48 6:09

19 17 1333 Lily PARKER 12 Spring Lake 6:04.8 12:16.6 18:32.6 19:10.06 6:10

20 (<5) 744 Meghan FORD 11 Mason 6:01.4 12:10.1 18:30.7 19:10.18 6:10

21 18 1200 Sarah DIXON 12 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 6:15.3 12:33.5 18:38.9 19:10.44 6:10

22 19 1325 Cambrie COREY 11 Petoskey 6:02.7 12:11.1 18:31.9 19:10.46 6:10

23 (<5) 762 Emma JANESAK 12 Sparta 6:04.4 12:16.7 18:31.2 19:10.65 6:10

24 20 1351 Abby YOUNG 11 St. Johns 6:15.0 12:28.4 18:37.5 19:11.40 6:10

25 21 1277 Lilah POEL 9 Grand Rapids Christian 6:05.7 12:20.3 18:37.6 19:11.52 6:10

26 22 1240 Sophie ENDRUD 12 Detroit Country Day 6:05.7 12:17.0 18:33.5 19:12.07 6:10

27 23 1275 Payton HOLTZ 11 Grand Rapids Christian 6:05.3 12:17.7 18:35.9 19:12.10 6:10

28 (<5) 767 Kaylee PESTA 12 Tecumseh 6:07.4 12:25.0 18:38.0 19:12.34 6:10

29 24 1354 Olivia IPPEL 12 St. Joseph 6:08.4 12:22.3 18:36.9 19:13.32 6:11

30 25 1272 Kamryn LAUINGER 10 Goodrich 6:04.3 12:19.5 18:33.2 19:14.16 6:11

31 26 1374 Jaiden GRIFFITH 10 Williamston 6:09.5 12:24.8 18:38.6 19:17.47 6:12

32 27 1376 Nicole SCHAFER 10 Williamston 6:09.0 12:27.9 18:44.9 19:19.16 6:13

33 28 1203 Ashlyn SMITH 11 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 6:15.1 12:32.9 18:42.1 19:20.28 6:13

34 (<5) 749 Remington ARNEY 11 Newaygo 6:12.4 12:32.4 18:42.3 19:26.84 6:15

35 29 1332 Alexis KOTKOWICZ 9 Spring Lake 6:14.6 12:32.3 18:49.6 19:28.51 6:16

36 30 1206 Anastee DAVIS 11 Adrian 6:16.9 12:35.0 18:54.2 19:29.98 6:16

37 31 1207 Yoselin FERMIN-CAMPOS 11 Adrian 6:17.4 12:35.3 18:54.3 19:29.99 6:16

38 (<5) 718 Kayla WILLIAMS 10 DeWitt 6:17.9 12:31.8 18:54.2 19:33.59 6:17

39 32 1248 Sophia LADO 11 East Grand Rapids 6:09.9 12:29.4 18:54.0 19:35.82 6:18

40 33 1258 Natalie FOLTZ 9 Frankenmuth 6:17.2 12:43.3 18:59.6 19:36.31 6:18

41 34 1211 Sophy SKEELS 10 Adrian 6:10.3 12:31.9 18:56.8 19:38.61 6:19

42 35 1239 Eva THOMPSON 10 Croswell-Lexington 6:05.2 12:33.1 19:04.6 19:39.27 6:19

43 36 1219 Brooklynn BROWN 9 Cadillac 6:05.1 12:23.2 18:55.7 19:39.36 6:19

44 37 1321 Libby SUMMERLAND 11 Owosso 6:16.6 12:42.2 19:02.3 19:40.06 6:19

45 (<5) 722 Linnea PAIGE 9 Fremont 6:11.7 12:34.3 19:00.4 19:40.34 6:19

46 38 1362 Emma STEELE 11 Vicksburg 6:08.8 12:38.8 19:05.4 19:43.02 6:20

47 (<5) 724 Katie BERKSHIRE 9 Gaylord 6:07.2 12:26.3 19:00.9 19:43.41 6:20

48 39 1228 Natalia DEMEA 10 Chelsea 6:16.9 12:38.1 19:05.5 19:43.46 6:20

49 40 1214 Joy EVANS 10 Alma 6:10.9 12:42.4 19:09.9 19:44.68 6:21

50 41 1328 Nora O'LEARY 11 Petoskey 6:09.2 12:33.5 19:06.2 19:44.75 6:21

51 42 1336 Lexie RUFFING 10 Spring Lake 6:11.5 12:29.9 19:00.3 19:45.36 6:21

52 (<5) 755 Maria NUNNING 10 Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 6:19.3 12:47.5 19:10.0 19:47.12 6:22

53 43 1271 Layla JORDAN 10 Goodrich 6:07.1 12:35.3 19:05.3 19:47.92 6:22

54 (<5) 770 Olivia BARABAS 12 Wayland Union 6:16.7 12:37.4 19:09.5 19:49.48 6:22

55 44 1252 Abigail PETR 12 East Grand Rapids 6:24.3 12:54.5 19:13.3 19:51.85 6:23

56 (<5) 728 Emma DEVRIES 11 GR West Michigan Aviation 6:05.2 12:31.7 19:11.2 19:52.63 6:23

57 (<5) 771 Ariana TREAT 12 Whitehall 6:23.4 12:47.1 19:13.4 19:52.84 6:23

58 (<5) 745 Ava CREWS 10 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg 6:17.0 12:42.7 19:12.4 19:55.63 6:24

59 45 1319 Josie JENKINSON 10 Owosso 6:10.8 12:40.5 19:09.5 19:55.65 6:24

60 (<5) 729 Desiree DUQUE-RICO 10 GR West Michigan Aviation 6:18.3 12:53.4 19:22.2 19:58.81 6:25

61 (<5) 711 Brooklyn KHON 10 Armada 6:13.3 12:44.2 19:22.1 19:59.28 6:26

62 46 1198 Ellory CLASON 12 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 6:20.0 12:45.8 19:18.8 19:59.45 6:26
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63 47 1327 Madeline LOE 10 Petoskey 6:08.4 12:38.1 19:19.7 19:59.80 6:26

64 (<5) 769 Marisa CHUEY 10 Trenton 6:21.5 12:47.0 19:19.4 20:00.06 6:26

65 48 1279 Sarah TIMMER 12 Grand Rapids Christian 6:16.7 12:46.3 19:21.2 20:00.45 6:26

66 (<5) 714 Abby O'BRIEN 12 Comstock Park 6:15.6 12:48.1 19:21.8 20:01.48 6:26

67 49 1380 Meredith COOK 9 Zeeland East 6:20.7 12:46.8 19:18.9 20:01.74 6:26

68 (<5) 742 Camille DECOLA 11 Marshall 6:20.7 12:55.5 19:22.1 20:02.68 6:27

69 50 1287 Chloe RINZEMA 9 Grand Rapids South Christian 6:20.3 12:54.3 19:27.4 20:02.73 6:27

70 51 1217 Hannah RAGLIN 11 Alma 6:23.9 12:54.9 19:23.3 20:04.56 6:27

71 (<5) 765 Berkley HOLTZ 9 Sturgis 6:10.7 12:46.1 19:21.6 20:05.16 6:27

72 52 1367 Elizabeth AMBROGGIO 10 Warren Regina 6:29.9 13:01.4 19:29.8 20:05.71 6:28

73 53 1268 Avery BYRNE 10 Goodrich 6:20.3 12:54.9 19:28.2 20:05.80 6:28

74 54 1274 Alexis WARING 11 Goodrich 6:25.0 12:55.6 19:28.8 20:06.88 6:28

75 55 1382 Emma DRNEK 10 Zeeland East 6:16.8 12:51.6 19:24.5 20:07.07 6:28

76 56 1356 Cecilia RUCHTI 11 St. Joseph 6:19.3 12:55.7 19:27.6 20:07.39 6:28

77 (<5) 761 Ariel WARNER 12 Shepherd 6:18.8 12:59.6 19:29.2 20:08.14 6:28

78 (<5) 727 Kayla BARNA 12 GR West Michigan Aviation 6:25.5 13:00.8 19:35.3 20:08.40 6:28

79 (<5) 747 Molly JOHNSTON 10 New Boston Huron 6:26.7 12:57.4 19:29.4 20:08.49 6:28

80 57 1280 Adia SIKKEMA 11 Grand Rapids Christian 6:24.9 12:53.8 19:26.9 20:08.73 6:29

81 58 1318 Emma CRANDELL 9 Owosso 6:18.3 12:50.0 19:27.0 20:08.82 6:29

82 (<5) 715 Kathryn KURTINAITIS 10 Dearborn Divine Child 6:22.9 12:57.5 19:32.8 20:09.24 6:29

83 (59) 1249 Gracie LYNN 9 East Grand Rapids 6:10.4 12:35.9 19:27.1 20:10.11 6:29

84 (<5) 734 Alyssa GERRITSMA 12 Holland Christian 6:19.7 12:55.5 19:31.9 20:10.67 6:29

85 (<5) 731 Lauren HUNTER 12 Haslett 6:17.4 12:52.8 19:27.5 20:10.74 6:29

86 60 1316 Rebekah STACHURA 9 Otsego 6:22.9 12:56.0 19:30.2 20:12.64 6:30

87 61 1334 Bea REESER 11 Spring Lake 6:17.4 12:45.3 19:25.7 20:13.67 6:30

88 (<5) 717 Autumn THOMPSON 10 DeWitt 6:22.2 12:54.6 19:30.8 20:13.81 6:30

89 62 1282 Ellia AGAR 11 Grand Rapids South Christian 6:20.3 12:59.2 19:35.1 20:14.73 6:30

90 (<5) 752 Madison JOHNSON 10 Paw Paw 6:17.7 12:57.2 19:38.3 20:19.39 6:32

91 63 1385 Cc KURAS 9 Zeeland East 6:26.5 13:03.9 19:40.2 20:20.40 6:32

92 (<5) 754 Josie LONGCORE 9 Plainwell 6:31.8 13:04.0 19:37.7 20:20.56 6:32

93 (<5) 735 Maddie BRUXVOORT 10 Hudsonville Unity Christian 6:21.4 12:54.4 19:36.3 20:20.68 6:32

94 64 1237 Morgan NEWTON 11 Croswell-Lexington 6:18.5 12:59.4 19:46.2 20:24.90 6:34

95 (<5) 766 Madison MORRIS 10 Tecumseh 6:27.1 13:02.4 19:46.2 20:25.44 6:34

96 (<5) 709 Ava BUHLMAN 12 Allendale 6:25.9 13:03.7 19:45.1 20:27.36 6:35

97 (<5) 730 Catrina FARRIS 12 Hamilton 6:19.6 13:00.6 19:48.0 20:27.81 6:35

98 65 1254 Elise BARDEN 9 Frankenmuth 6:28.8 13:06.8 19:48.1 20:28.37 6:35

99 (<5) 710 Gianna-Marie SCHUBERT 12 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 6:12.4 12:51.9 19:42.2 20:29.33 6:35

100 66 1266 Jada PRESCOTT 9 Freeland 6:34.2 13:22.1 19:55.5 20:31.46 6:36

101 67 1262 Karie KEEFER 10 Freeland 6:32.8 13:22.1 19:54.9 20:31.63 6:36

102 (<5) 751 Mea D'AGOSTINO 10 Orchard Lake St. Mary's 6:22.5 12:57.9 19:47.2 20:32.61 6:36

103 68 1304 Veronica FITZGERALD 12 Monroe Jefferson 6:33.2 13:22.5 19:56.6 20:32.80 6:36

104 69 1378 Reese SUPIANOSKI 9 Williamston 6:31.5 13:09.7 19:50.3 20:32.89 6:36

105 70 1343 Ava PERGITONE 12 St. Clair 6:30.5 13:10.3 19:50.7 20:33.38 6:36

106 71 1221 Eleanor COOL 12 Cadillac 6:19.6 13:07.6 19:56.4 20:35.19 6:37

107 72 1216 Jenna OVERLA 10 Alma 6:27.8 13:06.6 19:52.4 20:35.94 6:37

108 73 1273 Natalie STEWARD 10 Goodrich 6:33.9 13:18.1 19:59.1 20:36.34 6:37

109 74 1331 Meghan GUCZWA 9 Spring Lake 6:28.7 13:14.3 19:57.3 20:36.48 6:37

110 75 1307 Riley PEER 11 Monroe Jefferson 6:22.6 13:05.3 19:55.3 20:37.72 6:38

111 (<5) 737 Chloe KHON 9 Jackson Northwest 6:35.8 13:13.9 20:01.2 20:37.74 6:38

112 (<5) 723 Skylee AMES 10 Gaylord 6:32.6 13:15.5 19:56.7 20:38.47 6:38

113 (76) 1278 Naomi NELSON 11 Grand Rapids Christian 6:04.8 12:44.1 19:52.0 20:39.10 6:38

114 77 1383 Addie GRILL 11 Zeeland East 6:26.3 13:06.9 19:52.8 20:40.32 6:39

115 (<5) 720 Megan WOELKERS 10 Flat Rock 6:33.2 13:16.0 19:57.2 20:40.37 6:39

116 78 1373 Elleah BERGER 12 Williamston 6:31.5 13:15.7 20:01.0 20:41.16 6:39

117 (<5) 712 Samantha BROWN 9 Clio 6:30.5 13:09.2 20:01.6 20:41.21 6:39

118 (<5) 768 Jennifer HERNANDEZ 11 Three Rivers 6:31.6 13:19.9 20:01.5 20:41.47 6:39

119 79 1347 Miriam KLOHA 9 St. Johns 6:35.0 13:19.6 20:02.4 20:41.66 6:39

120 (<5) 721 Ava BOGGS 11 Flint Kearsley 6:31.1 13:16.3 20:06.4 20:44.68 6:40

121 80 1297 Autumn BROWER 10 Ludington 6:33.8 13:20.4 20:05.0 20:44.75 6:40

122 (<5) 757 Sa'nyah WILKES 12 Redford Westfield Prep 6:33.5 13:19.2 20:04.8 20:45.92 6:41

123 81 1350 Sylvia THOMAS 11 St. Johns 6:35.3 13:21.5 20:05.2 20:45.99 6:41

124 (82) 1335 Katie RIEMERSMA 11 Spring Lake 6:32.3 13:21.5 20:06.5 20:46.81 6:41

125 83 1288 Brooklyn SPRINGVLOED 11 Grand Rapids South Christian 6:28.3 13:18.0 20:06.1 20:46.95 6:41

126 84 1255 Gabby CLEVELAND 9 Frankenmuth 6:31.3 13:22.7 20:11.0 20:47.03 6:41

127 (<5) 725 Abby ROBINSON 10 Gladwin 6:19.3 13:32.7 20:10.9 20:50.45 6:42

MHSAA LP Cross Country Finals 2022
11/05/2022

Pl Pts Bib Name Year Team 1M 2M 3M Finish Pace

Printed at 11/05/2022 15:28 2



128 (<5) 732 Abby RUSSEL 9 Haslett 6:33.6 13:22.2 20:08.1 20:50.54 6:42

129 (85) 1269 Isabella DUNN 9 Goodrich 6:33.0 13:24.4 20:13.0 20:50.71 6:42

130 86 1231 Brooke MATUSIK 12 Chelsea 6:46.4 13:21.3 20:04.2 20:51.53 6:42

131 87 1263 Paige KLOHA 11 Freeland 6:36.4 13:28.1 20:11.2 20:51.64 6:42

132 88 1205 Mavee CLARK 9 Adrian 6:38.5 13:25.9 20:12.8 20:52.44 6:43

133 (<5) 719 Claire RITCHEY 12 Edwardsburg 6:18.4 13:19.8 20:12.3 20:53.07 6:43

134 (<5) 758 Brianna ALBERS 11 Richmond 6:16.3 13:13.5 20:10.6 20:53.29 6:43

135 (<5) 736 Megan LENEMAN 12 Ionia 6:20.9 13:15.1 20:10.0 20:53.33 6:43

136 89 1345 Erica FELDPAUSCH 12 St. Johns 6:35.4 13:22.7 20:12.0 20:53.96 6:43

137 (<5) 748 Avery TURK 9 New Boston Huron 6:36.0 13:25.0 20:22.2 20:54.43 6:43

138 90 1232 Lauren THOMPSON 10 Chelsea 6:47.1 13:25.1 20:11.5 20:56.10 6:44

139 (<5) 743 Lillian RUTALLIE 10 Marysville 6:21.9 13:12.1 20:11.6 20:56.59 6:44

140 91 1299 Nadia GRIERSON 10 Ludington 6:16.2 13:14.2 20:11.4 20:57.03 6:44

141 (<5) 746 Mattie GAGNE 9 Midland Bullock Creek 6:31.7 13:19.6 20:12.0 20:57.20 6:44

142 92 1355 Jade MURDOCH 11 St. Joseph 6:32.3 13:33.9 20:23.7 20:59.82 6:45

143 (93) 1276 Katelyn LARUE 12 Grand Rapids Christian 6:28.8 13:31.0 20:22.0 21:01.32 6:45

144 (94) 1314 Taylor KLIMP 10 Otsego 6:31.7 13:26.8 20:20.5 21:02.87 6:46

145 95 1317 Claire AGNEW 12 Owosso 6:37.2 13:34.4 20:26.0 21:03.69 6:46

146 (<5) 713 Lainey YEARLING 10 Coldwater 6:29.6 13:20.0 20:22.6 21:03.93 6:46

147 96 1233 Abagayle BARKLEY 11 Croswell-Lexington 6:29.4 13:23.4 20:22.4 21:04.04 6:46

148 (97) 1384 Hayley HEINRICH 12 Zeeland East 6:30.0 13:24.9 20:22.2 21:04.09 6:46

149 (<5) 763 Madyson OUDBIER 12 Sparta 6:28.1 13:12.9 20:17.2 21:06.20 6:47

150 98 1222 Regan HILL 12 Cadillac 6:22.0 13:15.6 20:19.6 21:06.76 6:47

151 99 1226 Seren ANGUS 11 Chelsea 6:42.4 13:28.9 20:26.7 21:07.18 6:47

152 100 1201 Kate LAIDLAW 12 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 6:35.8 13:37.8 20:24.7 21:07.23 6:47

153 101 1360 Amanda LAUGHERY 12 Vicksburg 6:52.5 13:36.2 20:27.6 21:07.77 6:48

154 102 1286 Halle OVERMIRE 12 Grand Rapids South Christian 6:32.0 13:26.2 20:26.0 21:07.79 6:48

155 (<5) 760 Elle HIMEBAUGH 12 Shepherd 6:30.0 13:26.6 20:23.9 21:08.14 6:48

156 103 1292 Ava FAHRENKOPF 11 Linden 6:39.3 13:35.4 20:27.5 21:09.95 6:48

157 104 1303 Madison DUVALL 12 Monroe Jefferson 6:49.6 13:44.4 20:30.3 21:13.72 6:49

158 (<5) 739 Anne MAY 12 Macomb Lutheran North 6:33.0 13:30.3 20:29.2 21:13.82 6:50

159 105 1245 Nell STOVER 10 Detroit Country Day 6:30.5 13:23.2 20:27.2 21:14.11 6:50

160 106 1291 Reagan BROOKS 11 Linden 6:42.9 13:37.0 20:32.5 21:17.75 6:51

161 107 1306 Kim MILLER 10 Monroe Jefferson 6:37.9 13:43.7 20:37.2 21:19.60 6:51

162 (<5) 741 Casidhe FLESHER 11 Marine City 6:27.1 13:30.3 20:37.0 21:20.10 6:52

163 (<5) 772 Brigit FOLEY 12 Wixom St. Catherine 6:35.3 13:31.8 20:36.8 21:20.71 6:52

164 108 1227 Sam BIEBER 9 Chelsea 6:42.0 13:29.6 20:36.9 21:21.24 6:52

165 (109) 1199 Jillian CLASON 9 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 6:54.5 13:57.6 20:41.9 21:21.38 6:52

166 (110) 1270 Madeline DUNN 9 Goodrich 6:41.9 13:43.5 20:42.5 21:21.43 6:52

167 (<5) 738 Olivia EBEL 12 Macomb Lutheran North 6:35.6 13:38.6 20:39.8 21:21.76 6:52

168 111 1208 Katie FISCHER 12 Adrian 6:52.8 13:46.3 20:43.1 21:24.35 6:53

169 (112) 1381 Megan KUZMA 9 Zeeland East 6:32.8 13:36.5 20:40.6 21:24.95 6:53

170 113 1379 Samantha SWEENEY 12 Williamston 6:31.0 13:23.5 20:40.1 21:25.53 6:53

171 114 1215 Ezgi KURT 10 Alma 6:09.4 12:30.2 20:25.2 21:25.84 6:53

172 115 1339 Lilyana BRATT 11 St. Clair 6:45.9 13:46.5 20:43.3 21:29.12 6:54

173 (116) 1375 Marie SCHAFER 12 Williamston 6:46.6 13:46.8 20:50.8 21:30.27 6:55

174 (117) 1358 Hannah WIER 9 St. Joseph 6:30.0 13:33.6 20:44.3 21:30.27 6:55

175 118 1283 Rachel BERKENPAS 10 Grand Rapids South Christian 6:44.9 13:49.2 20:50.2 21:32.07 6:55

176 (119) 1311 Maeline DEHANNE 12 Otsego 6:31.0 13:38.7 20:51.4 21:35.14 6:56

177 (120) 1230 Trilian KRUG 11 Chelsea 6:41.9 13:44.6 20:53.9 21:37.42 6:57

178 121 1218 Vivian WICKES 10 Alma 6:40.5 13:47.8 20:56.1 21:37.74 6:57

179 122 1368 Gabby FERNANDEZ 11 Warren Regina 6:43.5 13:44.0 20:53.5 21:38.24 6:57

180 (<5) 756 Skylar VANHECKE 10 Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 6:55.1 14:03.6 20:59.8 21:38.54 6:57

181 (123) 1213 Jordan CLEVELAND 12 Alma 6:45.4 13:52.1 20:57.0 21:39.50 6:58

182 (124) 1212 Mckenzie BETTS 12 Alma 6:46.0 13:55.4 21:03.1 21:40.06 6:58

183 125 1301 Annie KLINE 12 Ludington 6:36.9 13:44.0 20:57.2 21:40.93 6:58

184 126 1369 Natalie LENTINE 10 Warren Regina 6:42.9 13:43.7 20:56.6 21:41.49 6:58

185 (127) 1284 Evie DEBLAAY 12 Grand Rapids South Christian 6:47.5 13:54.9 20:58.6 21:42.08 6:59

186 (<5) 759 Jolie FISHER 12 Shepherd 6:31.1 13:37.1 21:00.5 21:43.18 6:59

187 (128) 1337 Bethany ZIMMERMAN 10 Spring Lake 6:47.2 13:51.7 21:02.0 21:43.37 6:59

188 129 1224 Marisa MAZZA 11 Cadillac 6:37.7 13:41.3 21:01.9 21:44.43 6:59

189 130 1296 Olivia ANDERSEN 11 Ludington 6:29.3 13:40.7 21:03.4 21:45.62 7:00

190 (131) 1377 Tamara STONER-SLEIGHT 10 Williamston 6:51.8 13:56.0 21:04.1 21:46.75 7:00

191 132 1323 Julionna WEST 10 Owosso 6:35.9 13:43.7 21:00.7 21:47.03 7:00

192 133 1330 Fiona SCOTT 10 Petoskey 6:38.9 13:43.1 21:02.9 21:48.57 7:01
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193 (134) 1353 Kaitlyn HARRIS 10 St. Joseph 6:38.6 14:16.4 21:09.9 21:49.23 7:01

194 135 1235 Brynn HURLEY 10 Croswell-Lexington 6:54.1 14:01.7 21:08.7 21:49.81 7:01

195 136 1341 Allie KOMAROWSKI 10 St. Clair 6:44.0 13:56.7 21:10.4 21:50.22 7:01

196 137 1295 Stellah STRAUSS 11 Linden 6:50.5 14:05.3 21:08.9 21:51.06 7:01

197 (<5) 750 Karlie SCHLAUD 12 North Branch 6:28.5 13:49.8 21:05.9 21:51.93 7:02

198 138 1364 Molly YOUNG 12 Vicksburg 6:50.7 13:57.7 21:11.1 21:52.12 7:02

199 139 1234 Aubrey CONNELLY 12 Croswell-Lexington 6:45.3 13:52.8 21:10.9 21:54.69 7:03

200 (<5) 753 Madalynn KARSIES 10 Pinckney 6:52.6 14:02.6 21:14.1 21:57.90 7:04

201 140 1344 Aubrey SARGENT 9 St. Clair 6:51.4 14:02.8 21:15.4 21:58.00 7:04

202 141 1294 Madelyn STRAUSS 11 Linden 6:43.3 13:55.5 21:17.8 21:58.56 7:04

203 (142) 1229 Julia KAUSE 12 Chelsea 6:49.0 13:59.3 21:14.9 21:58.98 7:04

204 (143) 1250 Reese LYNN 9 East Grand Rapids 6:11.1 13:18.0 21:08.6 21:59.59 7:04

205 144 1256 Clare CONZELMANN 10 Frankenmuth 6:57.3 14:08.5 21:19.3 21:59.75 7:04

206 145 1261 Cessaly FICHTNER 9 Freeland 6:43.0 13:58.8 21:17.3 22:01.61 7:05

207 146 1242 Addison HARTLEY 10 Detroit Country Day 6:53.8 14:15.8 21:26.8 22:04.86 7:06

208 147 1243 Claire HELLER 10 Detroit Country Day 6:47.1 14:08.6 21:21.1 22:05.71 7:06

209 (148) 1257 Evie CULVER 10 Frankenmuth 6:57.2 14:09.2 21:22.0 22:11.10 7:08

210 149 1340 Katelynn JALOSKY 12 St. Clair 6:56.8 14:13.7 21:26.8 22:11.45 7:08

211 150 1225 Avery MICKELSON 11 Cadillac 6:46.1 14:05.6 21:33.6 22:23.76 7:12

212 (151) 1300 Mackenzie KEILLOR 11 Ludington 6:52.8 14:17.3 21:45.7 22:25.67 7:13

213 152 1267 Haven VASOLD 12 Freeland 7:05.1 14:29.3 21:46.2 22:25.70 7:13

214 153 1359 Maya GROSSMAN 9 Vicksburg 7:13.5 14:36.9 21:45.9 22:26.00 7:13

215 154 1363 Addison WURFEL 10 Vicksburg 7:13.5 14:36.8 21:46.0 22:26.03 7:13

216 (155) 1322 Natalie SUMMERLAND 10 Owosso 6:54.2 14:16.7 21:40.3 22:27.48 7:13

217 (156) 1309 Mia SCHROEDER 10 Monroe Jefferson 7:09.8 14:30.8 21:50.8 22:28.09 7:13

218 (157) 1285 Lilly DOOD 11 Grand Rapids South Christian 6:57.0 14:19.9 21:47.0 22:30.76 7:14

219 158 1324 Lauren COLE 11 Petoskey 7:11.5 14:38.6 21:54.5 22:36.22 7:16

220 (159) 1210 Isabella MORRIS 10 Adrian 7:12.7 14:33.9 21:52.2 22:37.93 7:17

221 (160) 1349 Lily SACKRIDER 11 St. Johns 7:05.4 14:32.4 21:55.6 22:40.61 7:17

222 (161) 1361 Zane SANDELIN 11 Vicksburg 7:07.8 14:31.6 21:52.1 22:41.07 7:18

223 (<5) 764 Sydney BIR 9 Sturgis 6:56.1 14:34.5 22:03.1 22:43.51 7:18

224 (162) 1302 Christina THEIS 9 Ludington 6:28.8 13:52.6 21:52.4 22:44.94 7:19

225 (163) 1305 Alyssa MASSERANT 11 Monroe Jefferson 7:09.8 14:31.4 22:04.7 22:51.76 7:21

226 (164) 1329 Madeline PACOLA 9 Petoskey 7:11.6 14:42.2 22:14.4 22:57.20 7:23

227 (165) 1202 Lily ROOSSIEN 10 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 7:16.2 14:39.6 22:14.9 22:58.91 7:23

228 (166) 1365 Emily ZEMITANS 10 Vicksburg 7:08.7 14:43.8 22:21.3 23:07.02 7:26

229 (167) 1342 Molly MCNABB 9 St. Clair 7:04.6 14:44.7 22:26.2 23:08.50 7:26

230 168 1244 Ella SCHUELLER 10 Detroit Country Day 7:01.4 14:35.7 22:22.0 23:10.84 7:27

231 (169) 1264 Jenna KOWALSKI 10 Freeland 7:06.7 14:46.9 22:30.3 23:18.15 7:30

232 (170) 1259 Kaitlyn MILLER 11 Frankenmuth 7:05.5 14:39.4 22:41.2 23:32.80 7:34

233 (<5) 740 Abby WALTON 10 Bloomfield Hills Marian 6:45.7 14:38.2 22:35.0 23:35.45 7:35

234 (171) 1220 Cate (catherine) BROWN 9 Cadillac 7:11.0 15:04.3 22:46.2 23:36.93 7:36

235 (172) 1236 Eliza NELSON 11 Croswell-Lexington 7:11.2 14:54.6 22:49.7 23:37.84 7:36

236 173 1370 Maria NARDUZZI 9 Warren Regina 7:05.3 14:49.0 22:50.0 23:39.72 7:36

237 (<5) 716 Sydney FERGUSON 9 DeWitt 7:28.3 15:16.8 22:54.3 23:43.89 7:38

238 (174) 1209 Rylee LAHRING 9 Adrian 7:18.9 15:04.5 22:54.6 23:45.11 7:38

239 (175) 1265 Ainsley MILLER 12 Freeland 7:15.5 15:07.4 23:01.7 23:46.72 7:39

240 (176) 1326 Sydney HOFFMAN 11 Petoskey 6:53.3 14:38.9 23:06.4 23:47.68 7:39

241 (177) 1238 Paris PARRAGHI 12 Croswell-Lexington 7:33.1 15:24.5 23:10.2 24:00.08 7:43

242 178 1366 Ruth ADEWUSI 12 Warren Regina 7:16.6 15:05.1 23:14.0 24:05.92 7:45

243 (179) 1338 Clair BACON 10 St. Clair 7:39.1 15:39.4 23:23.8 24:06.90 7:45

244 (180) 1320 Emma JOHNSON 12 Owosso 7:29.2 15:27.5 23:20.4 24:07.30 7:45

245 (181) 1223 Hanah JOHNSON 11 Cadillac 7:15.9 15:18.2 23:35.1 24:31.00 7:53

246 (182) 1246 Han ZHANG 12 Detroit Country Day 7:45.3 15:53.1 23:56.1 24:46.14 7:58

247 183 1289 Maizy AESCHLIMAN 11 Linden 7:53.4 16:03.5 23:57.3 24:47.57 7:58

248 (184) 1293 Jorie MAYES 10 Linden 7:56.6 16:07.9 24:02.8 24:52.82 8:00

249 (185) 1372 Sofia SWITALSKI 10 Warren Regina 7:44.2 15:53.4 24:10.0 24:57.11 8:01

250 (186) 1241 Evangeline GREENWALD 10 Detroit Country Day 7:36.7 15:42.8 24:15.4 25:12.53 8:06

DQ (DSQ) 1348 Paige NEWMAN 10 St. Johns 6:53.5 14:10.0 21:32.9 DQ 7:11

DNF (DNF) 1371 Kennedy ROSKOPP 11 Warren Regina 6:41.1 13:40.6 DNF 6:50

DNS (DNS) 1290 Colleen BLACKWOOD 12 Linden DNS

Number of records: 253
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